Accepted Manuscript
P P P »Cle:’acper
ction

The Role of Governance in Realising the Transition towards Sustainable Societies

Walter Leal Filho, Joost Platje, Wolfgang Gerstlberger, Remigijus Ciegis, Juha K&éria
Maris Klavins, Linas Kliucininkas

Pll: S0959-6526(15)01725-4
DOI: 10.1016/j.jclepro.2015.11.060
Reference: JCLP 6429

To appearin:  Journal of Cleaner Production

Received Date: 21 May 2015
Revised Date: 21 November 2015
Accepted Date: 22 November 2015

Please cite this article as: Filho WL, Platje J, Gerstlberger W, Ciegis R, K&aria J, Klavins M, Kliucininkas
L, The Role of Governance in Realising the Transition towards Sustainable Societies, Journal of Cleaner
Production (2015), doi: 10.1016/].jclepro.2015.11.060.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to

our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo
copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please
note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all
legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.


http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.jclepro.2015.11.060

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

The Role of Governance in Realising the Transitiotowards Sustainable Societies

Walter Leal Filh8, Joost Platfe Wolfgang Gerstlbergér Remigijus Ciegi$ Juha

Kaari£, Maris Klaving, Linas Kliucininka$

& School of Science and the Environment
Manchester Metropolitan University
Chester Street
Manchester, M1 5GD
United Kingdom

E-mail: w.leal@mmu.ac.uk

PWroclaw School of Banking
Ul. Fabryczna 29-31
53-609 Wroclaw
Poland

E-mail: johannes.platje@wsb.wroclaw.pl

¢ Centre for Integrative Innovation Management
Department of Marketing & Management
University of Southern Denmark
Campusvej 55
DK-5230 Odense M
Denmark

E-mail: woge@sam.sdu.dk



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8103019

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8103019

Daneshyari.com


https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8103019
https://daneshyari.com/article/8103019
https://daneshyari.com

